Borough Hall GFA

Electric - Grid

Natural Gas

DPW Garage GFA

Electric - Grid

Natural Gas

Fire Station GFA

Electric - Grid

Natural Gas

Police Station GFA

Electric - Grid

Natural Gas

Salt Shed
Electric - Grid

GFA

Texier House GFA

Natural Gas

Watchung Library  GFA

Electric - Grid

Natural Gas

: 8131 PSE&G Acct: 6507740004
Total KWH
Total Cost
Cost per KWH
Total Therms
Total Cost
Cost per Therm

: 5616 PSE&G Acct: 6524897706
Total KWH
Total Cost
Cost per KWH
Total Therms
Total Cost
Cost per Therm

: 7549 PSE&G Acct: 6708666707
Total KWH
Total Cost
Cost per KWH
Total Therms
Total Cost
Cost per Therm

: 15476 PSE&G Acct: 6520592307

Total KWH
Total Cost
Cost per KWH
Total Therms
Total Cost
Cost per Therm

: 1000 PSE&G Acct: 7478629318
Total KWH
Total Cost
Cost per KWH

: 3000 PSE&G Acct: 6928362618
Total Therms
Total Cost
Cost per Therm

: 5204 PSE&G Acct: 6672120106
Total KWH
Total Cost
Cost per KWH
Total Therms
Total Cost
Cost per Therm

January

5616
$179.36
$0.0319
942.108
$793.91
50.8427

7320
$256.28
50.0350
1109.816
$935.71
50.8431

5820
$225.36
50.0387
1117.580
$61.12
50.0547

0

$0.00
50.0000
1448.245
$1,195.11
50.8252

760
$43.13
$0.0568

623.970
$568.02
$0.9103

5814
$238.08
$0.0409
655.228
$559.05
50.8532

February

5961
$200.03
50.0336
933.868
$784.26
50.8398

4620
$198.16
50.0429
1089.962
$917.78
50.8420

7440
$283.36
$0.0381
186.440
$973.98
55.2241

0

$0.00
50.0000
128.080
$657.97
$5.1372

4365
$318.84
$0.0730

755.600
$652.96
50.8642

6264
$239.30
$0.0382
670.788
$570.09
50.8499

March

5154
$168.97
$0.0328
577.413
$490.03
50.8487

5460
$215.94
50.0395
988.816
$832.61
$0.8420

6060
$226.12
$0.0373
1124.170
$100.06
50.0890

50800

$1,387.60 $1,271.42

50.0273
1193.010

$660.40
$0.5536

4194
$349.21
$0.0833

348.416
$316.56
$0.9086

774.49
$330.92
$0.4273
39.520
$203.02
$5.1371

April May

3660
$124.68 $212.84
50.0341 S50.0431
521.765 190.072
$443.97 $169.73
50.8509 S50.8930

4935

5160
$195.48 $199.24
50.0379 50.0373
102.314 527.367
$471.98 $451.38
$4.6131 50.8559

5340

0 1568

$0.00 $104.04
$0.0000 $0.0664
14.790  9.300
$75.98 $47.78
§5.1373 55.1376

46000 0

50.0276 50.0000
615.851 49.050
$517.54 $251.98
50.8404 $5.1372

540 3933
$23.16 $290.73
$0.0429 50.0739

302.532 127.786
$272.26 $133.70
50.8999 51.0463

5310 0
$290.06  $0.00
$0.0546 $0.0000
476.350 12.500
$374.64 $64.21
50.7865 55.1368

June July
4176 6297
$469.71  $704.63
$0.1125  50.1119
7739.790 3310.340
$22.52 $19.16
$0.0029  $0.0058
4860 2400
$360.42  $337.82
50.0742  50.1408
30.956 4418.450
$41.49 $19.80
5$1.3403  50.0045
3252 1486
$171.60 $116.54
50.0528  50.0784
2.211 3.730
$17.74 $35.61
$8.0235  $9.5469
57200 66000
$0.00 $2,578.10 $2,884.02
50.0451  $0.0437
101.124  432.124
$91.15  $336.60
50.9014  50.7789
4086 4221
$309.70 $367.21
50.0758  50.0870
0.000 0.000
$32.40 $32.88
$0.0000  50.0000
0 0

$0.00 $0.00
50.0000  50.0000
0.640 0.430
$3.29 $2.21
$5.1406  $5.1395

August

6450
$464.81
50.0721
6.067
$21.15
53.4861

3060
$206.94
50.0676
4410.450
$20.25
$0.0046

5820
$507.38
50.0872
2206.620
$36.86
50.0167

0

$0.00
50.0000
7.760
$39.86
$5.1366

3960
$334.57
50.0845

0.000
$33.34
$0.0000

10926
$686.30
50.0628
4173.420
$20.04
50.0048

September

5313
$358.46
$0.0675
43.035
$29.18
50.6781

3120
$299.84
50.0961
3307.000
$17.63
$0.0053

4140
$483.04
$0.1167
0.000
$16.67
$0.0000

67600
$2,859.82
50.0423
81.576
$40.36
$0.4948

521
$178.63
$0.3429

0.000
$33.34
$0.0000

22.998
$40.02
$1.7402
0.000
$0.00
$0.0000

October

5091
$192.99
$0.0379
237.133
$210.27
50.8867

0

$0.00
50.0000
27.586
$26.30
$0.9534

4860
$230.16
50.0474
325.118
$135.64
50.4172

0

$0.00
50.0000
0.000
$0.00
$0.0000

371
$33.70
$0.0908

64.814
$87.86
$1.3556

7848
$328.70
50.0419
130.675
$65.95
50.5047

November

4512
$176.20
$0.0391
632.960
$535.40
50.8459

0

$0.00
50.0000
0.000
$0.00
$0.0000

2356
$122.84
$0.0521
870.569
$594.82
50.6833

42400
$1,207.96
50.0285
323.311
$126.15
50.3902

604
$40.21
50.0666

357.872
$363.48
$1.0157

11268
$530.44
50.0471
643.847
$503.76
50.7824

December Totals

3690 60855
$135.97 $3,388.65
50.0368 $0.0557
954.303 16088.854
$800.21  $4,319.79
50.8385 50.2685
15000 56340
$419.52  $2,689.64
50.0280 50.0477
1428.410 17441.127
$1,019.49 $4,754.42
$0.7137 $0.2726
6480 49282
$264.48 $2,734.92
$0.0408 $0.0555
1112.690 6973.218
$56.55  $2,152.81
50.0508 50.3087
10860 340860
$364.80 $12,553.72
50.0336 50.0368
730.360  5110.491
$267.79 $4,184.91
$0.3667 $0.8189
714 28269
$43.34  $2,332.43
$0.0607 $0.0825
533.432 3114.422
$567.56  $3,094.36
$1.0640 $0.9936
5778 54005.488
$223.46  $2,907.28
50.0387 $0.0538
780.708  7584.106
$658.28  $3,024.54
50.8432 50.3988



