		January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	Totals
Borough Hall	GFA: 8131 PSE&G Acct: 6507740004	•	•		•	•		•		•				
Electric - Grid	Total KWH	5616	5961	5154	3660	4935	4176	6297	6450	5313	5091	4512	3690	60855
	Total Cost	\$179.36	\$200.03	\$168.97	\$124.68	\$212.84	\$469.71	\$704.63	\$464.81	\$358.46	\$192.99	\$176.20	\$135.97	\$3,388.65
	Cost per KWH	\$0.0319	\$0.0336	\$0.0328	\$0.0341		\$0.1125	\$0.1119	\$0.0721	\$0.0675	\$0.0379	\$0.0391	\$0.0368	\$0.0557
Natural Gas	Total Therms	942.108	933.868	577.413	521.765	190.072	7739.790	3310.340	6.067	43.035	237.133	632.960	954.303	16088.854
	Total Cost	\$793.91	\$784.26	\$490.03	\$443.97	\$169.73	\$22.52	\$19.16	\$21.15	\$29.18	\$210.27	\$535.40	\$800.21	\$4,319.79
	Cost per Therm	\$0.8427	\$0.8398	, \$0.8487	\$0.8509	\$0.8930	\$0.0029	\$0.0058	\$3.4861	\$0.6781	, \$0.8867	\$0.8459	\$0.8385	\$0.2685
DPW Garage	GFA: 5616 PSE&G Acct: 6524897706													
Electric - Grid	Total KWH	7320	4620	5460	5160	5340	4860	2400	3060	3120	0	0	15000	56340
	Total Cost	\$256.28	\$198.16	\$215.94	\$195.48	\$199.24	\$360.42	\$337.82	\$206.94	\$299.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$419.52	\$2,689.64
	Cost per KWH	\$0.0350	\$0.0429	\$0.0395	\$0.0379	\$0.0373	\$0.0742	\$0.1408	\$0.0676	\$0.0961	\$0.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0280	\$0.0477
Natural Gas	Total Therms	1109.816	1089.962	988.816	102.314	527.367	30.956	4418.450	4410.450	3307.000	27.586	0.000	1428.410	17441.127
	Total Cost	\$935.71	\$917.78	\$832.61	\$471.98	\$451.38	\$41.49	\$19.80	\$20.25	\$17.63	\$26.30	\$0.00	\$1,019.49	\$4,754.42
	Cost per Therm	\$0.8431	\$0.8420	\$0.8420	\$4.6131	\$0.8559	\$1.3403	\$0.0045	\$0.0046	\$0.0053	\$0.9534	\$0.0000	\$0.7137	\$0.2726
Fire Station	GFA: 7549 PSE&G Acct: 6708666707	,		,	,	,	,	,	,	,	,	,		,
Electric - Grid	Total KWH	5820	7440	6060	0	1568	3252	1486	5820	4140	4860	2356	6480	49282
	Total Cost	\$225.36	\$283.36	\$226.12	\$0.00	\$104.04	\$171.60	\$116.54	\$507.38	\$483.04	\$230.16	\$122.84	\$264.48	\$2,734.92
	Cost per KWH	\$0.0387	\$0.0381	\$0.0373	\$0.0000	\$0.0664	\$0.0528	\$0.0784	\$0.0872	\$0.1167	\$0.0474	\$0.0521	\$0.0408	\$0.0555
Natural Gas	Total Therms	1117.580	186.440	1124.170	14.790	9.300	2.211	3.730	2206.620	0.000	325.118	870.569	1112.690	6973.218
	Total Cost	\$61.12	\$973.98	\$100.06	\$75.98	\$47.78	\$17.74	\$35.61	\$36.86	\$16.67	\$135.64	\$594.82	\$56.55	\$2,152.81
	Cost per Therm	\$0.0547	\$5.2241	\$0.0890	\$5.1373		\$8.0235	\$9.5469	\$0.0167	\$0.0000	\$0.4172	\$0.6833	\$0.0508	\$0.3087
Police Station	GFA: 15476 PSE&G Acct: 6520592307													·
Electric - Grid	Total KWH	0	0	50800	46000	0	57200	66000	0	67600	0	42400	10860	340860
	Total Cost	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,387.60	\$1,271.42	\$0.00	\$2,578.10	\$2,884.02	\$0.00	\$2,859.82	\$0.00	\$1,207.96	\$364.80	\$12,553.72
	Cost per KWH	\$0.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0273	\$0.0276	\$0.0000	\$0.0451	\$0.0437	\$0.0000	\$0.0423	\$0.0000	\$0.0285	\$0.0336	\$0.0368
Natural Gas	Total Therms	1448.245	128.080	1193.010	615.851	49.050	101.124	432.124	7.760	81.576	0.000	323.311	730.360	5110.491
	Total Cost		\$657.97	\$660.40		\$251.98	\$91.15	\$336.60	\$39.86	\$40.36	\$0.00	\$126.15	\$267.79	\$4,184.91
	Cost per Therm	\$0.8252	\$5.1372	\$0.5536	\$0.8404	•	\$0.9014	\$0.7789	\$5.1366	\$0.4948	\$0.0000	\$0.3902	\$0.3667	\$0.8189
Salt Shed	GFA: 1000 PSE&G Acct: 7478629318	,	1	,	,	,	,	,	,	1	,	,		,
Electric - Grid	Total KWH	760	4365	4194	540	3933	4086	4221	3960	521	371	604	714	28269
	Total Cost	\$43.13	\$318.84	\$349.21	\$23.16	\$290.73	\$309.70	\$367.21	\$334.57	\$178.63	\$33.70	\$40.21	\$43.34	\$2,332.43
	Cost per KWH	\$0.0568	\$0.0730	\$0.0833	\$0.0429	•	\$0.0758	\$0.0870	\$0.0845	\$0.3429	\$0.0908	\$0.0666	\$0.0607	\$0.0825
Texier House	GFA: 3000 PSE&G Acct: 6928362618													
Natural Gas	Total Therms	623.970	755.600	348.416	302.532	127.786	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	64.814	357.872	533.432	3114.422
	Total Cost	\$568.02	\$652.96	\$316.56	\$272.26	\$133.70	\$32.40	\$32.88	\$33.34	\$33.34	\$87.86	\$363.48	\$567.56	\$3,094.36
	Cost per Therm	\$0.9103	\$0.8642	, \$0.9086	\$0.8999	\$1.0463	\$0.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000	\$1.3556	\$1.0157	\$1.0640	\$0.9936
Watchung Library	GFA: 5204 PSE&G Acct: 6672120106		•		•		•				•			
Electric - Grid	Total KWH	5814	6264	774.49	5310	0	0	0	10926	22.998	7848	11268	5778	54005.488
	Total Cost	\$238.08	\$239.30	\$330.92	\$290.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$686.30	\$40.02	\$328.70	\$530.44	\$223.46	\$2,907.28
	Cost per KWH	\$0.0409	\$0.0382	\$0.4273	\$0.0546		\$0.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0628	\$1.7402	\$0.0419	\$0.0471	\$0.0387	\$0.0538
Natural Gas	Total Therms	655.228	670.788	39.520	476.350	12.500	0.640	0.430	4173.420	0.000	130.675	643.847	780.708	7584.106
	Total Cost	\$559.05	\$570.09	\$203.02	\$374.64	\$64.21	\$3.29	\$2.21	\$20.04	\$0.00	\$65.95	\$503.76	\$658.28	\$3,024.54
	Cost per Therm	\$0.8532	\$0.8499	\$5.1371	\$0.7865		\$5.1406	\$5.1395	\$0.0048	\$0.0000	\$0.5047	\$0.7824	\$0.8432	\$0.3988
		<i>ç</i> 0.0002	Ç0.0733	<i>ç</i> ,,, 1	<i>20.7000</i>	<i>ç</i> 3.1300	<i>23.1400</i>	<i>ç</i> ,1000	Ç0.00+0	<i>ç</i> 0.0000	<i>20.3047</i>	<i>↓</i> 0.702+	90.0 7 02	<i>ç</i> 0.0000